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PUTTELIGAFINALE
Total

1 Joakim Brenne 48 47 50 41 50 43 279
2 Trond Haukåssveen 43 50 47 41 33 32 21 267
3 Ludvik Holmen 50 48 47 50 50 245
4 Arne Børke 39 47 15 42 39 29 211
5 Nicholas Kappelslåen 29 31 29 22 33 21 21 186
6 Fredrik Stenersen 48 24 26 50 32 180
7 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 33 42 47 22 32 176
8 Tom Bjørnsletten 36 25 21 33 11 36 162
9 Jon Kvisberglien 44 44 46 134
10 Sander Rønning Dahl 10 25 21 13 33 21 123
11 Vetle Kråbøl 31 37 25 29 122
12 Thomas Bræin 29 29 33 17 108
13 Tobias Eriksen 7 11 32 7 8 21 86
14 Anders Haflan 46 39 85
15 Kristoffer Bakken 43 39 82
16 Thomas Blomberg 39 37 76
17 Mia Louise Weideborg 29 3 6 22 11 71
18 Kjetil Evensen 29 17 21 67
19 Jimi Keith Tangerud 14 19 21 54
20 Ole Tom Eriksen 50 50
20 Erik Holmen 28 22 50
22 Lars Heggen 46 46
22 Christer Engh 29 11 6 46
24 Jens Anders Eriksen 43 43
24 Simen Lundgaard Kjærstad 43 43
26 Erik Kvisberglien 42 42
27 David Thorvik 39 39
28 Terje Sorheim 38 38
29 Geir Johansen 36 36
30 Fredrik Tofastrud 35 35
31 Fredrik Barclay Nitter 3 17 14 34
32 Tom Egil Engen 33 33
33 Lasse Løvli 31 31
34 Syver Sagdalen 7 14 9 30
35 Markus Lindberg 29 29
36 Ingvild Lønvik 26 26
37 Fredrik 14 8 22
38 Sture Løkken 21 21
39 Elling Broberg 14 14
40 Tobias Nedrum 11 11
41 Halvard 3 7 10
42 Njål Annstein Edvardsen 6 2 8
43 Simen Hansen Beite 7 7
44 Amund 4 4
44 Halvard Riis-Torp 4 4
44 Ola Willheim 4 4
47 Eilin Juva 2 2
48 Kristoffer Jevne Bakken 0
48 Ola Vold 0
48 Amund Flasnes 0
48 Lars Pavenstadt 0
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48 Andreas Bleka 0
48 Niklas Johansen 0
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1 Trond Haukåssveen 57 54 59 46 55 61 56 50 76 514

2 Nicholas Kappelslåen 63 64 57 51 61 61 63 58 76 554

3 Joakim Brenne 52 59 48 43 55 53 51 43 404

4 Arne Børke 63 59 46 63 59 54 53 75 472

5 Sander Rønning Dahl 68 65 62 53 64 61 63 47 483

6 Tobias Eriksen 72 69 61 49 76 68 63 62 520

7 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 61 62 63 46 61 56 59 408

8 Tom Bjørnsletten 58 65 66 53 58 67 72 439

9 Mia Louise Weideborg 63 73 72 60 64 65 65 462

10 Ludvik Holmen 51 47 54 50 48 62 312

11 Fredrik Stenersen 52 52 60 50 73 287

12 Jon Kvisberglien 60 57 55 68 240

13 Vetle Kråbøl 62 56 59 75 252

14 Thomas Bræin 63 51 58 65 237

15 Kjetil Evensen 63 67 61 53 244

16 Jimi Keith Tangerud 64 66 62 53 245

17 Christer Engh 63 65 66 71 265

18 Syver Sagdalen 72 68 72 67 279

19 Ole Tom Eriksen 55 45 52 152

20 Erik Holmen 59 64 48 171

21 Thomas Blomberg 63 56 56 175

22 Kristoffer Bakken 57 63 57 177

23 Fredrik Barclay Nitter 61 62 66 189

24 Fredrik 64 71 63 198

25 Anders Haflan 50 69 119

26 Simen Lundgaard Kjærstad 57 54 111

27 Andreas Bleka 57 55 112

28 Markus Lindberg 63 59 122

29 Halvard 73 73 146

30 Halvard Riis-Torp 75 90 165

31 Njål Annstein Edvardsen 72 82 154

32 Terje Sorheim 47 47

33 Fredrik Tofastrud 48 48

34 Lars Heggen 68 68

35 Kristoffer Jevne Bakken 51 51

36 Jens Anders Eriksen 52 52

37 Sture Løkken 53 53

38 David Thorvik 54 54

39 Niklas Johansen 58 58
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39 Lars Pavenstadt 58 58

41 Erik Kvisberglien 59 59

42 Elling Broberg 78 78

43 Ingvild Lønvik 60 60

43 Geir Johansen 60 60

45 Tom Egil Engen 61 61

46 Lasse Løvli 64 64

47 Tobias Nedrum 83 83

48 Simen Hansen Beite 86 86

49 Ola Vold 70 70

50 Amund Flasnes 74 74

51 Amund 78 78

51 Ola Willheim 78 78

53 Eilin Juva 79 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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